10 acoondance with
st | [Q02 -
the Irsofvency (England

& Walss) Rules 2006 20 . 1 I
eamemssmene  Notice of statement of affairs Companies House
Imsohency Act 4986,
<
g .
o le
= *A7K1FK88*
Al4d 03/12/2018 #78
COMPANIES HOUSE
' Company details
T e R CV BN Y oS-
Company nama in full I PLMACO LTD bold black capitals
u Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Paul
Surname Appleton
H Liquidator's address
Building name/number r
Street | 26 - 28 Bedford Row
Post town London
CountyMRegion
Postcode wlCc|1|R| [4[H[E
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Fuil forenamefs} U Jeher Raue
Use this section to tell us about
Suname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number Dm fquidator o s aboust
se this section 1D tall s
Street another liquidator.
Post town
CountyMegion |
Postcode T T T T T TT
Country I

0&A17 Verslon 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s
T fife R PRl

Statement of affairs

I attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date
Liquidator’s signature | Sanatre _
X X

/,/
Signature date E lq IT F E-W W W

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the farm. The cantact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

Contact name

Glyn Middleton

E Where to send

Company name

David Rubin & Partners

A 26 - 28 Bedford Row

Post town
| London

County/Region

™= Twlcl«[r[ T4lnle

] Country

DX
l?el ephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

EFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3-CYL(2016) Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

PLIMACO LTD 11228279

Statement as to the affairs of ® Plimaco Ltd of 1* Floor, 26-28 Bedford Row, London, WCIR
4HE on 15 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding-up.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are true to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Full Name: ARTETH NAVARRO CASTANO

Date: 15 November 2018

PRA/YIN/RCO/P5122/84777



Insolvency Act 1986

Plimaco Ltd
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2018

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ b £
ASSETS
Book Debts 640.00 Uncertain
Cash held on Appointment 344.00 344.00
344.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
NIL
344.00

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

N
344.00
Estimated prescribed pan of net property where applicable {to carry forwardy NIL
344.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
344.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) o NIL
344.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 3,520.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) ____ _6#666.00
. 10,186.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (9,842.00)
(9,842.00)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) (9,842.00)

Signature:A'Q.-}L—- Date: 15 NOVEMBER 2018

ARTETH NAVARRO CASTANO



ONVLSYD OHHVYAVYN HiF1HY

8102 HIEW3AON S1 ©1eQ

}T«Q \n@a unjeublg

00°981°0L Buieio] seuul ¢

00°00€ ING LI ‘seufay UOHI ‘3Ho3ap[ED ‘Wnog esnaH Jeddo) g POULIN SUOEUNOS MBWSYUNL  00LO
NHE

00’0V 12 AN 'sauday uoy ‘As|yoie|d ‘peoy uoleq ‘sndwe) sseulsng Asyyole|g BIET SHNS paNW DSd AU 0075
nHe

00°080°t 23 ‘seukey ol ‘As|udielg ‘peoy uoleg ‘snduwen ssauisng Aspyoialg 29gT eung peywi suoinjog Wwaluefeue yur 101D
ZZ\ 863N ‘9uA| uodf) spseomen

00'999'9 ‘uojuaqbuo ‘meip sued Uoeg ‘Z0ZE dE WY ‘Hun BulipueH swiejg Aaueaosul SWOISNY) 9 BNUBASH WH  0OHD

3 §S3ippy aweN Kay

sioypas) Auedwo) - g
P17 ooruWwild



ONVLSYD OYUVYAVYN HL31dy

BL0Z HIEAW3AON G '8eQ

Q-q Binjeudig

1 ool Bumeo) sepug Aseuipagy
HZ9 EYM ‘uoibunirep
0o0’'L 00t 3 0o'L Areupio ‘Poomyollg ‘peoy uolbulLB /SLIS  BSNOH PloysyIng 079 ouelSE,) OLBABN Uieuy 000H
dn peye) aseysed seeysg anjep
Wy g0l dnpejles 30 oN [BulwoN  adA) §831ppy sweN Roy

sleployaieys - )
P ogewI|y



